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2^TROFEO  NISIRO

IMOLA, 20 FEBBRAIO 2011

25 SL ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE

1 GASPARI ALESSIA 2004 PRESIDENT BO 25 SL 20,30

2 GYERTYANFFY CLARA 2003 IMOLANUOTO 25 SL 21,00

3 VERSARI EMMA 2003 LIBERTAS FORLI 25 SL 21,10

4 LANZONI BENEDETTA 2003 NC 2000 FAENZA 25 SL 21,20

5 CAMAGGI MATILDE 2003 IMOLANUOTO 25 SL 22,30

6 BRUSCHI CORINNE 2003 NC 2000 FAENZA 25 SL 23,40

7 GYERTYANFFY EVA 2003 IMOLANUOTO 25 SL 23,40

8 OSSANI NOEMI 2003 NC 2000 FAENZA 25 SL 23,50

9 BOSCHERINI SARA 2003 LIBERTAS FORLI 25 SL 25,80

10 GAUDENZI CAMILLA 2004 LIBERTAS FORLI 25 SL 25,90

11 FIORE SARA 2004 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 SL 31,40

12 ANDRINI ELENA 2004 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 SL 32,20

25 SL ESORDIENTI C MASCHI

1 TUBERTINI FEDERICO 2002 PRESIDENT BO 25 SL 17,70

2 RUFINI ALESSANDRO 2002 IMOLANUOTO 25 SL 18,00

3 PANCIROLI DARIO 2002 PRESIDENT BO 25 SL 18,10

4 PIANCASTELLI NICCOLO' 2002 IMOLANUOTO 25 SL 18,30

5 PICCAGLI DANIELE 2002 PRESIDENT BO 25 SL 18,30

6 MARTINAZZO ALESSANDRO 2002 PRESIDENT BO 25 SL 18,50

7 NEDIANI ENRICO 2002 NC 2000 FAENZA 25 SL 18,50

8 CHAL GHOUMI OMAR 2002 NC 2000 FAENZA 25 SL 18,90

9 UTILI SIMONE 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 SL 19,50

10 FIORE ALBERTO 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 SL 19,70

11 ROMITI MICHELE 2002 PRESIDENT BO 25 SL 19,70

12 TURCHI NICOLA 2003 NC 2000 FAENZA 25 SL 19,80

13 VALENTE GIANLUCA 2002 IMOLANUOTO 25 SL 20,00

14 GASPARI MATTEO 2002 PRESIDENT BO 25 SL 20,10

15 MAZZA SIMONE 2002 NC 2000 FAENZA 25 SL 20,20

16 VALTANCOLI WILLIAM 2002 IMOLANUOTO 25 SL 20,40

17 JAMAL EDDINE AHMED 2003 NC 2000 FAENZA 25 SL 20,70

18 GIACOMETTI FILIPPO 2002 NC 2000 FAENZA 25 SL 21,20

19 BELTRAMI ANDREA 2003 IMOLANUOTO 25 SL 21,30

20 ARANCI SIMONE 2002 LIBERTAS FORLI 25 SL 21,40

21 CHIORBOLI NICCOLO' 2002 NEW AQUATICS 25 SL 21,40

22 MARTINI GIOVANNI 2003 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 SL 22,70

23 RAIMONDI ELIA 2002 IMOLANUOTO 25 SL 22,90

24 GADDONI MATTIA 2002 NC 2000 FAENZA 25 SL 23,30

25 TRONCON GIANMARIA 2002 NC 2000 FAENZA 25 SL 23,80

26 SERVADEI RICCARDO 2002 NEW AQUATICS 25 SL 23,90



27 SINIBALDI MATTEO 2002 NEW AQUATICS 25 SL 24,40

28 IMPERIALE CRISTIAN 2002 LIBERTAS FORLI 25 SL 24,70

29 BILLI LUDOVICO 2003 NC 2000 FAENZA 25 SL 24,80

30 SOPRANI LORENZO 2003 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 SL 25,30

31 MINARDI FRANCESCO 2003 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 SL 25,50

32 TARONI NIKO 2002 NEW AQUATICS 25 SL 25,80

33 SERAFINI FILIPPO 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 SL 25,90

34 ROSSI PIETRO 2004 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 SL 26,90

35 CUSTODI MATTIA 2003 NEW AQUATICS 25 SL 27,10

36 CECCOLI LUCA 2003 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 SL 28,10

37 LIVERANI MIRCO 2002 NEW AQUATICS 25 SL 28,90

38 GIANNI FEDERICO 2003 PRESIDENT BO 25 SL 29,40

39 MARTINI SIMONE 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 SL 30,20

40 BASSI LORENZO 2004 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 SL 37,40

41 BERTI LEONARDO 2003 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 SL 41,50

50 SL ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE

1 BANDINI SOFIA 2002 IMOLANUOTO 50 SL 43,90

2 RUZITTU MARIA CRISTINA 2002 IMOLANUOTO 50 SL 45,40

3 PALENA LUDOVICA 2002 IMOLANUOTO 50 SL 46,10

4 PASI AURORA 2002 NEW AQUATICS 50 SL 46,30

5 PADOVANI MARTINA 2002 IMOLANUOTO 50 SL 47,10

6 VIOLANI LUCIA 2001 NEW AQUATICS 50 SL 48,90

7 PAGLIARICCIA NOEMI 2001 NEW AQUATICS 50 SL 49,70

8 MELANDRI LUISA 2001 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 50 SL 49,90

9 MANUZZI GAIA 2002 LIBERTAS FORLI 50 SL 52,00

10 BELLONI GRETA 2002 IMOLANUOTO 50 SL 54,80

11 MAUGERI GIORGIA 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 50 SL 55,70

12 SACKETT COSTANZA 2002 IMOLANUOTO 50 SL 56,60

13 RANDI GIULIA 2002 NEW AQUATICS 50 SL 58,70

14 MAZZONI BENEDETTA 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 50 SL 59,00

15 MARETTI ELISA 2001 NEW AQUATICS 50 SL 59,90

16 LAGHI ARIANNA 2002 LIBERTAS FORLI 50 SL 1,00,2

17 CUSTODI VALENTINA 2001 NEW AQUATICS 50 SL 1,05,80

50 SL ESORDIENTI B MASCHI

1 MAGNANI PAOLO 2001 IMOLANUOTO 50 SL 36,60

2 MAROCCHI DANIEL 2001 IMOLANUOTO 50 SL 37,70

3 BARBIERI FEDERICO 2001 PRESIDENT BO 50 SL 38,30

4 MARTINI LORENZO 2000 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 50 SL 38,40

5 RANDI GABRIELE 2000 NEW AQUATICS 50 SL 41,40

6 ARLOTTI ANDREA 2001 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 50 SL 41,90

7 SANGIORGI MARCO 2001 IMOLANUOTO 50 SL 42,50

8 ZAPPI MATTEO 2001 IMOLANUOTO 50 SL 42,80

9 FARNETTI SAMUELE 2000 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 50 SL 45,40

10 BONZI SIMONE 2001 IMOLANUOTO 50 SL 46,30



11 CINGOLANI LORENZO 2001 IMOLANUOTO 50 SL 47,10

12 BONZI GIANMARCO 2001 IMOLANUOTO 50 SL 47,80

13 FORNACIARI FABIO 2000 NEW AQUATICS 50 SL 48,70

14 VIGNOLI SAMUELE 2000 NEW AQUATICS 50 SL 49,20

15 GURIOLI LUCA 2001 NEW AQUATICS 50 SL 53,40

16 BANDINI MATTIA 2000 NEW AQUATICS 50 SL 55,50

17 ORLATI NICOLA 2000 LIBERTAS FORLI 50 SL 55,60

18 FARNETTI FILIPPO 2001 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 50 SL 55,80

19 DI MARIA GIACOMO 2001 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 50 SL 1,07,00

25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE

1 VERSARI EMMA 2003 LIBERTAS FORLI 25 FA 27,00

2 GASPARI ALESSIA 2004 PRESIDENT BO 25 FA 27,40

3 LANZONI BENEDETTA 2003 NC 2000 FAENZA 25 FA 28,60

4 BOSCHERINI SARA 2003 LIBERTAS FORLI 25 FA 28,70

5 CAMAGGI MATILDE 2003 IMOLANUOTO 25 FA 28,70

6 GAUDENZI CAMILLA 2004 LIBERTAS FORLI 25 FA 29,40

7 GYERTYANFFY CLARA 2003 IMOLANUOTO 25 FA 30,90

8 BRUSCHI CORINNE 2003 NC 2000 FAENZA 25 FA 37,50

25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI

1 RUFINI ALESSANDRO 2002 IMOLANUOTO 25 FA 21,30

2 MARTINAZZO ALESSANDRO 2002 PRESIDENT BO 25 FA 21,50

2 PANCIROLI DARIO 2002 PRESIDENT BO 25 FA 21,50

3 TUBERTINI FEDERICO 2002 PRESIDENT BO 25 FA 21,80

4 PIANCASTELLI NICCOLO' 2002 IMOLANUOTO 25 FA 22,30

5 UTILI SIMONE 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 FA 22,90

6 FIORE ALBERTO 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 FA 23,20

7 MAZZA SIMONE 2002 NC 2000 FAENZA 25 FA 23,20

8 NEDIANI ENRICO 2002 NC 2000 FAENZA 25 FA 23,20

9 PICCAGLI DANIELE 2002 PRESIDENT BO 25 FA 23,40

10 ROMITI MICHELE 2002 PRESIDENT BO 25 FA 23,70

11 VALTANCOLI WILLIAM 2002 IMOLANUOTO 25 FA 24,80

12 GASPARI MATTEO 2002 PRESIDENT BO 25 FA 25,70

13 GIACOMETTI FILIPPO 2002 NC 2000 FAENZA 25 FA 25,70

14 VALENTE GIANLUCA 2002 IMOLANUOTO 25 FA 28,30

15 CHALGHOUMI OMAR 2002 NC 2000 FAENZA 25 FA 29,00

16 ARANCI SIMONE 2002 LIBERTAS FORLI 25 FA 29,10

17 MARTINI GIOVANNI 2003 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 FA 29,40

18 IMPERIALE CRISTIAN 2002 LIBERTAS FORLI 25 FA 30,00

19 TURCHI NICOLA 2003 NC 2000 FAENZA 25 FA 30,30

20 RAIMONDI ELIA 2002 IMOLANUOTO 25 FA 31,00

21 JAMAL EDDINE AHMED 2003 NC 2000 FAENZA 25 FA 31,10

22 GADDONI MATTIA 2002 NC 2000 FAENZA 25 FA 31,60



23 SERAFINI FILIPPO 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 FA 35,80

24 SOPRANI LORENZO 2003 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 FA 36,00

25 BASSI LORENZO 2004 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 FA 48,70

26 ZACCARIA RICCARDO 2003 NEW AQUATICS 25 FA 48,80

25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE

1 PALENA LUDOVICA 2002 IMOLANUOTO 25 FA 23,20

1 RUZITTU MARIA CRISTINA 2002 IMOLANUOTO 25 FA 23,20

2 MANGELLI CHIARA 2001 LIBERTAS FORLI 25 FA 23,60

2 PADOVANI MARTINA 2002 IMOLANUOTO 25 FA 23,60

3 BANDINI SOFIA 2002 IMOLANUOTO 25 FA 24,00

4 GAUDENZI LISA 2002 LIBERTAS FORLI 25 FA 24,50

5 ROSSI SARA 2001 LIBERTAS FORLI 25 FA 26,20

6 MANUZZI GAIA 2002 LIBERTAS FORLI 25 FA 27,40

7 SACKETT COSTANZA 2002 IMOLANUOTO 25 FA 28,10

8 BELLONI GRETA 2002 IMOLANUOTO 25 FA 28,20

9 MAZZONI BENEDETTA 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 FA 28,90

10 MELANDRI LUISA LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 FA 30,20

11 MAUGERI GIORGIA 2002 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 FA 33,70

12 LAGHI ARIANNA 2002 LIBERTAS FORLI 25 FA 35,10

25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI

1 MAROCCHI DANIEL 2001 IMOLANUOTO 25 FA 18,20

2 ARLOTTI ANDREA 2001 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 25 FA 19,80

3 MAGNANI PAOLO 2001 IMOLANUOTO 25 FA 20,50

4 BARBIERI FEDERICO 2001 PRESIDENT BO 25 FA 21,00

5 ZAPPI MATTEO 2001 IMOLANUOTO 25 FA 21,00

6 BONZI GIANMARCO 2001 IMOLANUOTO 25 FA 22,00

7 SANGIORGI MARCO 2001 IMOLANUOTO 25 FA 22,40

8 CINGOLANI LORENZO 2001 IMOLANUOTO 25 FA 22,40

9 BONZI SIMONE 2001 IMOLANUOTO 25 FA 26,90

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE

1 GAUDENZI LISA 2002 LIBERTAS FORLI 100 MX 1,57,4

2 MANGELLI CHIARA 2001 LIBERTAS FORLI 100 MX 2,01,1

3 ROSSI SARA 2001 LIBERTAS FORLI 100 MX 2,09,50

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B MASCHI

1 BARBIERI FEDERICO 2001 PRESIDENT BO 100 MX 1,41,20

2 MARTINI LORENZO 2000 LIBERTAS RAVENNA 100 MX 1,41,70


